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Skola

Gymnazium T.G.Masaryka
Hustopece

Gymnazium TiSnov
ZS Jugmannova
Gymnazium Reckovice
ZS a MS Brno Blazkova

Biskupské gymnazium Brno
Biskupské gymnazium Brno
Gymnazium TiSnov
Gymnéazium Reckovice
ZS a MS Kfizanov

ZS a MS KfiZzanov

Clenové tymu

Lea Frarikova, Stépan Remes, Milan Janostik
Kristyna Kuldova, Anna Syrovatkova, Tereza Trtilkova
Jan Bofil, Tobias Man, Jonas Trojan
Amalie Miksteinova, Sofie Svecova, Klara Jeklova

Vojtéch Palan, Julie Seidlova, Antonin Minarcik

Vendula Trnkova, David Kozel, Sara KlimesSov3,

Michal Klapetek, Marek Jahoda, Lukas Horky

Hana Velesikova, Katerina Ticha, Markéta Dvorakova
Hubert Maier, Jan Blazek, Markéta Rabova
Sarka Karmazinova, Tereza Péchotova, Natdlie Smejkalova

Amalie Hromkova, Nikola Volfova, Linda Svestkova
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Stanovisté
(66)

58,5
60
61

56,5

53

50,5
57,5
54,5
55,5
47,5

37,5

10
11



	Snímek 1

